Monday, July 11

Tues., July 26
Tues., August 2
Mon., August 8

August 23

Tues., August 30
Tues., September 6
Mon., September 19

Tues., September 27
Wed., September 28
Tues., October 4
Mon., October 10

Tues., October 25
Tues., November 8
Nov. 10-13

Mon., November 14

Tues., November 29
Tues., December 6
Mon., December 12

Tues., December 20
Tues., January 3
Mon., January 9

Tues., January 31
Tues., February 7
Mon., February 13

Tues., February 28
Tues., March 7
Mon., March 13

Tues., March 21
Tues., April 4
Mon., April 10

Tues., April 25

Tues., May 2
Mon., May 8
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PENDLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 16R:

2016-2017 Board of Directors Calendar

Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session
Regular Board Meeting

OSBA Board Training
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
OSBA Fall Regional Meeting

School Board Work Session & DLT Mtg.
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session & Walkthrough
OSBA Annual Conference

Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session& Walkthrough
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session& DLT Mtg.
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session & Walkthrough
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session& DLT Mtg.
Regular Board Meeting

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting
School Board Work Session
Regular Board Meeting

DO

DO
DO
PELC

PELC
DO
DO

New D.O.

DO

BMCC S.U.

DO
DO

DO
PHS
Ptld.
DO

DO
Wash.
DO

DO
DO
DO

DO
DO
DO

DO
SMS
DO

DO
DO
DO

DO
DO
DO

6:00pm

10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

1:00 pm
10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

10:00 am
6:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
8:00 am

n/a

6:00 pm

10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

10:00 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

10:00 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm



Tues., May 30 Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO 10:00 am
June 3 PHS Graduation PHS TBD
Tues., June 6 School Board Work Session DO 8:00 am
Mon., June 12 Regular Board Meeting DO 6:00 pm
Thurs., June 22 School Board Summer Retreat (with DLT) TBD 8:00 am
Tues., June 27 Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO 10:00 am
Tues., July 4 School Board Work Session DO 8:00 am
Mon., July 10 Regular Board Meeting DO 6:00 pm
Tues., July 25 Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO 10:00 am
Tues., August 1 School Board Work Session DO 8:00 am
Mon., August 7 Regular Board Meeting DO 6:00 pm
* Beginning September 19, the district office will relocate from 1100 Southgate, Suite 8

to the former site of Lincoln Elementary at 107 NW 10t,

*x DLT = District-Wide Leadership Team

*x*  Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting are monthly meetings reviewing the upcoming
agendas. These meetings are open for all board members to attend. Please notify the

Chair or Superintendent if you wish to participate prior to the meeting.
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